
Ergebnislisten (w!.com)  
 
Nr. 17   Jackpot                                                         Anzahl: 14 
 
Start Nr. Reiter Pferd Score 
1. 24 Dominik Bernard Great Karat Jac 70 
2. 20 Mareika Ochocki Solanos Hickory Bar 66,5 
3. 21 Thomas Günther Joes Glowing Hero 66 
3. 4 Harald Bogensperger Be A Colored Bar 66 
5. 1 Daniela Reß Paula Chex Boogie 64 
6. 7 Anna Feneis Taco Be Colonel 63,5 
7. 26 Bernhard Schmid Fridays Night Comet 61,5 
n. P. 17 Ute Weininger Gento Rey 59 
n. P. 15 Joachim Fleischmann JF Peppys Okie Star 59,5 
dis. 5 Harald Bogensperger Lenas Superboy 0 
dis. 8 Nicole Seifert Royal Cherie 0 
dis. 16 Herbert Käferböck Tapé Isidoro 0 
dis. 22 Thomas Günther Whiskey In The Jar 0 
dis. 33 Sandra Erhardt Dun It Agility 0 
 

 
 
 
 
Nr. 2  Youth bis 18                                                      Anzahl: 4 
 
Start Nr. Reiter Pferd Score 

1. 10  Mirjam Fahs Pretty BH Cat 65,5 
2. 13 Lena Hofmann Crazylittle Princess 64 
dis. 25 Lorena Feuerstein Dshadda 0 
dis. 18 Sina Sidon Okie Tari Sue 0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Green Reiner                                                             Anzahl: 8 
 
Platz Nr. Reiter Pferd Score 
1. 27 Susanne Lepple Zan Little Jac 68,5 
2. 32 Martina Breunig Tonwee Star 66,5 
3. 19 Nadja Aumüller Dudes Smart 

Candyman 
62,5 

4. 28 Anja Schramm  Little Snipe 61 
5. 18 Sina Sidon Okie Tari Sue 60,5 
6. 31 Martina Breunig Flashys Little Jona 60 
7. 29 Natascha Reim Zippo Capital Gain 52 
dis. 13 Lena Hofmann Crazylittle Princess 0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Nr. 3  Rookie                                                            Anzahl: 11 
 
Platz Nr.  Reiter Pferd Score 
1. 23 Günter Horn Eldorado Cody Jac 67,5 
2. 8 Nicole Seifert Royal Cherie 67 
3. 32 Martina Breunig Tonwee Star 66,5 
4. 17 Ute Weininger Gento Rey 60 
5. 28 Anja Schramm Little Snipe 50 
6. 25 Lorena Feuerstein Dshadda 45 
dis. 9 Cordula Albert BS Sugar Bar 0 
dis. 19 Nadja Aumüller Dudes Smart Candyman 0 
dis. 26 Bernhard Schmid Fridays Night Comet 0 
dis. 3 Anna Feneis HB Lenas Crazy King 0 
dis. 10 Armin Fahs Pretty BH Cat 0 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Nr. 6  Non – Pro                                                          Anzahl: 9 
 
Platz Nr. Reiter Pferd Score 
1. 20 Mareika Ochocki Solanos Hickory Bar 69 
2. 23 Günter Horn Eldorado Cody Jac 67 
2. 16 Herbert Käferböck Tapé Isidoro 67 
4. 10 Armin Fahs Pretty BH Cat 64,5 
4. 8 Nicole Seifert Royal Cherie 64,5 
6. 17 Ute Weininger Gento Rey 63,5 
7. 9 Cordula Albert BS Sugar Bar 61,5 
8. 3 Anna Feneis HB Lenas Crazy King 21,5 
dis. 26 Bernhard Schmid Fridays Night Comet 0 
 
 
 
 
Nr. 10  Open                                                                Anzahl: 12 
 
Platz Nr.  Reiter Pferd Score 
1. 24 Dominik Bernard  Great Karat Jac 71 
2. 4 Harald Bogensperger Be A Colored Bar 70 
3. 23 Günther Horn Eldorado Cody Jac 69 
4. 20 Mareika Ochocki Solanos Hickory Bar 68 
5. 5 Harald Bogensperger Lenas Superboy 67,5 
6. 16 Herbert Käferböck Tapé Isidoro 64 
6. 30 Jürgen Schöppe Cats Carmen Fox 64 
8. 21 Thomas Günther Joes Glowing Hero 61,5 
10 7 Anna Feneis  Taco Be Colonel 58 
11 15 Joachim Fleischmann JF Peppys Okie Star 50 
dis. 22 Thomas Günther Whiskey In The Jar 0 
dis. 1 Daniela Reß Paula Chex Boogie 0 
 
 


